/

'C 109 RT Boulevard (1783cc)

FA388

HONDA DIRT

XL 1000 VA8 Varadero (Canada)
HONDA STREET

CBR 250 RA (ABS Model)

NC 700 XD (Auto G/Box)

NT 700 V/VA (ABS) ,
VT750C2E Shadow Aero (ABS/Rear Disc Model)
VT750C2S Shadow Spirit (ABS/Rear Disc Model)
VFR 800/A Interceptor (ABS)

CBF 1000 A8 (Canada)

CB1100A (ABS)

CTX 1300

CTX 1300 DLX (ABS)

ST 1300/ST 1300 A ABS

VT 1300 CXA Fury (ABS Model)

VT 1300 CSA Sabre ABS

VT 1300 CRA Stateline ABS

VT 1300 CTA Interstate ABS

F6B Goldwing (GL1800B)

F6B Goldwing Deluxe (GL1800BD)

S
UZUKI STREET VLR 1800 RTK8/RTK9/RLO

C 109 R Boulevard (VLR 1800 K8/K9 1783cc)
VLR 1800 TK8/TK9/TKLO C109 RT Touring
VLR 1800 K8/K9/LO C109 R
SFA383
HONDA STREET
PS 250 Big Ruckus
NSA 700 A9 “DN-01"
CBR 6800 RR
NSS300 (Non ABS)
;‘JU%?SOOA (ABS)
| STREET
UH 200 AL4/ALS/ALS Burgman ABS

Premium Organic Street Pad Blend

Street Performance Sintered Pad Blend
r Pad Blend

FA3BBHH
SFA38  Premium Organic Scoote
SFA388HH Scooter Performance Sintered Pad Blend
EPFASOHH Fast Suee! Use & rack Day Sintered Pad Blend

08

11-14
12-14
10-13
13-14
18-14
06-10

13-14
14

14

08-13
10-15
10-14
10-15
10-15
13-15
13-15

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10

05-06
09-11
05-15
14-16
14-16

14-16

118 x 47 x 8.3mm

118 x 47 x 8.3mm

1

Ro
Py

b e e A M A 1

mmm™m

Competitor X Ref

Vesrah Ferodo

Equivalents OE#

06455 KSV J03 59100 22830
06455 KSV J41 59101 03810
06455 KSV J0O1 59300 22830
06455 MCS RO1
06455 MGS D81

M MM

Dealer Stocking
Recommendation

Single/Pair Popularity # Rec Stocking Level
1 N/A 1

J

Scanned by CamScanner



